South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 02:34:30 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H*3209 (Rat #0078, Act #0087 of 2023) Joint Resolution, By Jordan, Murphy, Brewer, Williams, Henegan and

Alexander

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO EXTEND CERTAIN GOVERNMENTAL APPROVALS AFFECTING ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT WITHIN THE STATE. - RATIFIED TITLE

12/08/22
12/08/22
01/10/23
01/10/23
01/25/23
01/31/23
01/31/23
01/31/23
01/31/23
02/01/23
02/01/23
02/01/23
02/01/23
03/29/23
03/31/23
04/18/23
04/18/23
05/09/23
05/09/23
05/09/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
05/17/23
05/19/23
05/26/23
07/06/23

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 94)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 94)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (House Journal-page 5)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Murphy, Brewer, Williams, Henegan, Alexander
Amended (House Journal-page 18)

Read second time (House Journal-page 21)

Roll call Yeas-112 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 23)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 17)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 6)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 6)

Scrivener's error corrected

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 13)

Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 9)

Roll call Ayes-45 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 9)

Amended (Senate Journal-page 43)

Read third time and returned to House with amendments (Senate Journal-page 43)
Roll call Ayes-43 Nays-2 (Senate Journal-page 43)

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled (House Journal-page 38)

Roll call Yeas-107 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 38)

Ratified R 78

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/19/23

Act No. 87

Page 1 of 1



