

## Session 125 - (2023-2024)

### H\*3209 (Rat #0078, Act #0087 of 2023) Joint Resolution, By Jordan, Murphy, Brewer, Williams, Henegan and Alexander

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO EXTEND CERTAIN GOVERNMENTAL APPROVALS AFFECTING ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT WITHIN THE STATE. - RATIFIED TITLE

12/08/22	House	Prefiled
12/08/22	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/10/23	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 94)
01/10/23	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 94)
01/25/23	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (House Journal-page 5)
01/31/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Murphy, Brewer, Williams, Henegan, Alexander
01/31/23	House	Amended (House Journal-page 18)
01/31/23	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 21)
01/31/23	House	Roll call Yeas-112 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 23)
02/01/23	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 17)
02/01/23	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 6)
02/01/23	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 6)
02/01/23		Scrivener's error corrected
03/29/23	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 13)
03/31/23		Scrivener's error corrected
04/18/23	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 9)
04/18/23	Senate	Roll call Ayes-45 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 9)
05/09/23	Senate	Amended (Senate Journal-page 43)
05/09/23	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments (Senate Journal-page 43)
05/09/23	Senate	Roll call Ayes-43 Nays-2 (Senate Journal-page 43)
05/11/23	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled (House Journal-page 38)
05/11/23	House	Roll call Yeas-107 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 38)
05/17/23		Ratified R 78
05/19/23		Signed By Governor
05/26/23		Effective date 05/19/23
07/06/23		Act No. 87